LOPEZ 2019/2020

RT 6 AM
ALL AG AREA STUDENTS

|RIDE AG

TRANSFER TO RT 6 AT AG 7:25
RT 16 AM Il - -

ALL NIPOMO AREA STUDENTS RIDE NHS

BUSES TRANSFERTO  |RT 16 AT NHS | 7115
LOPEZ in RT 46 )

1521 PASO ROBLES - 10:05
STARLITE SATURN B 10:26
LOPEZ 12:05 OUT AG ARE/RT42

1521 PASO ROBLES | 12:15
432 LONGBRANCH | 12:20
3rd ST NEWPORT & SARATOGA 12:25
341 STIMSON i ) 12:30
HART COLLETT PARK | 12:40
LOPEZ 12:05 OUT NIPOMO RT 48

POMEROY LIVE OAK RIDGE 12:15
STARLITE BETWEEN SATURN & URANUS | 12:22
GRANDE PONDEROSA 12:27
W. DANA MALLAGH(DIRT LOT) 12:33
RT9PM ]
AG AREA STUDENTS | TRANSFER TO AG BUS AT AG 3:00
GRANDE PONDEROSA 4:03
STARLITE SATURN | 4:16
W. DANA MALLAGH(DIRT LOT) 4:25

8/12/2019



LOPEZ 2019/2020

MONDAY ONLY | B

| | 1
RT 3 | | |
HART COLLET PARK | . 6:55
341 STIMSON - 7:05
3RD B BET NEWPORT & SARATOGA 7:15
432 LONGBRANCH ) 7:20
1521 PASO ROBLES ) 7:30
RTS8 )
W DANA MALLAGH B 7:10
GRANDE PONDEROSA 7:20
STARLITE = SATURN 7:25
POMEROY LIVE OAK RIDGE 7:35

8/12/2019




